0SSEP16 C ’ "PRICE REPORT ™
16:17:40 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 09SEPlé6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 06SEP16
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE™ =:. _
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS 3 (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS B . Win Place
OFFICIAL -
1st 6 4 .80 2.60
2nd 4 4.00
3rd 3
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/4 91.80 45.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/4/3 1251.80 322.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

6/4/3/8 8540.50 854 .05

AmT/MALl 17.1:.4

Show

2.40
5.20
7.60

(USs Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

(US Decllars)

9

ot




09S5EP16
16:17:40(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 06SEPL6

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINIEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUONNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 8

3rd 10

ath 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
s/8/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/8/10/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/9

9/8/10/7

$2.

52.

51.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
22.00

00 PAYS
104.40

00 PAYS
592.50

00 PAYS
36.40

PRICE REPORT. 7 007

REPORTING DATE: 098EPi6

AmT/MAL 17.1.4

{U8 Dollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

3.20
7.00

00 PAYS

11.00

50 PAYS
26.10

10 PAYS
59.25

D0 PAYS
18.20

{us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.80
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

" PRCOCOZ ™

PAGE# 2



09SEP16
16:17:40(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP C6SEP16

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

o 82.00 PAYS

ORDER - RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st L

2nd g

3rd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/1

2.

2.

$1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
23.40

00 PAYS
281.00

0C PAYS
652 .20

00 PAYS
13.80

PRICE REPORT o7

REPORTING DATE: 0S5SEPl6

51,

30.

$0.

51,

AmT/MAL 17.1.4

{US Dollars)

Place

c0 PAYS
11.70

50 PAYS
70¢.25

10 PAYS
65.22

00 PAYS
6.90

(Us

(UGS

(us

Show

2.490
4.20
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 3



09SEP16
16:17:40{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP (06SEP16

RACE : 4

. BOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 10

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/10

10/1/4/2

$2

52,

$1.

$2.

Win

10.60

.00 PAYS

22.60

00 PAYS
206.80

00 PAYS
504 .80

G0 PAYS
43.20

09SEP16

AmT/MAL1l 17.1.4

(US bollars)

$1.

0.

0.

51.

Place

5.20
2.80

00 PAYS
11.30

50 PAYS
51.7¢0

10 PAYS
50.48

00 PAYS
21.60

{Uus

{Us

(us

Show

3.00
2.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 4



C9SEPLE ™ 7~ 7

16:17:40 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
09SEP16

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 06S5SEPl6

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 10

3rd 7

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/10

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/10/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAT,
1/10/7/8

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
i0/1

1/10/7/8

$2.

$2.

1.

$2.

Win

15.40

00 PAYS
181.0¢0

00 PAYS
2672.80C

00 PAYS
2137.20

00 PAYS
49.40

AmT/MAL 17.1.4 PRCOO0OOZ

{US Dollars)

$1.

50

$0

$1.

Place

8.60
36.00

00 PAYS
90.50

.50 PAYS

668.20

.10 PAYS

213.72

00 PAYS
24 .70

(us

(us

(s

(US

PAGE# 5

Show

4.20
6.40
10.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

pollars)



D9SEPLE
16:17:40 (EDT)

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 063EPLE

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/s/2/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2

Win

15.60

$2.00 PAYS
151.60

$2.00 BAYS
561.80

$1.00 PAYS
14258.10

$2.00 PAYS
40.20

095EPILE

AmT/MALl 17.1.4°

(US bollars)

$1.

890,

$0.

51.

Place

8.80
15.60

00 PAYS

75.80

50 PAYS
140.45

10 PAYS
1425.81

00 PAYS
20.19

(us

{Us

(us

(Us

Show

3.80
5.00
2.20

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEf# ©



